
LIST OF DELEGATES

COUNTRIES DELEGATION NAMES
1 Angola  Mrs.Carla Esperanca N Pompilio Da silva Balca F

2 Congo braza ville Mr.Ondongo  Jean M

3 Egypt Mrs.Eman Mohamed Mahmoud Zahir F

Mr.Saber  Mahmoud Osman Ahmed M

Mr.Mohamed Gamil Moustafa Fahmi Mohamed M

4 Eswatini(swaziland) Mrs.Groenewald Minky Swazi F

Mrs.Khumalo Khetsiwe Nonhlanhla F

Mrs.Mamba Sanelisiwe Ruth F

5 Gambia Mrs.Camara Isatou F

Mr.Bojang Tijani M

6 Ghana Mr.Mensah Robert M

Mrs.Amankwah Irene F

Mrs.Bempah Juliana F

7 Kenya Mrs.Nduma Betty  Prissy Njoki F

 Lesotho Mrs.Motsoane Tebello Mangaka Malereko F

Mrs.Monnapula Mookho Jeminah F

Mrs.Jockey Malehloa Jeanett F

9 Mozambique Mr.CANIUA FERNANDO TAVARES M

Mrs.SARAH  CHRISPEN MATCHES F

Mrs.ALBERTINA MUCHECA jose F

10 Namibia Mr.Halwoodi Joseph M

Mrs.Kambinda Mildred F

Mr.Shifa Sion Ndemuuda M

11 Nigeria Mr.Adekoje Adebayo Abel M

Mrs.Ejiofor Bernadette Chinwa F



Mr.Kusimo David Olutope M

12 Rwanda Mr.MUGABO PATRICK M

Mrs.UWAMAHORO MARIE GRACE F

Mr.MUGABO FLORIEN M

Mr.SHEMA DERRICK M

Mr.KARANGWA EMMANUEL M

Mr.SHYAKA EMMANUEL M

Mr.MULIGANDE JOSEPH M

Mrs.BRIGITTE NYIRAMBANGUTSE F

13 Seychelles Mr.Pillay selvan arul M

Mrs.Jannie Irena Maria F

Mr.Marguerite Theodore Michael M

14 Sierra Leone Mr.SAIKU YAYAH BAH M

15 South Sudan Mrs.AJONGO VICTORIA APIOU BENJAMIN F

Mr.PAYAI MANYOK JOHN M

16 Sudan Mr.Abdelwahab Mohammed  Habieb M

Mrs.Amna Abdelhamid Ali Abdelgadir F

Mr.Abdellatif Nasir Elawad Gumaa M

17 Uganda Mr.Bananuka John Bosco M

MrsChekwoti Irene F

Mr.Natifu Bob M

18 Zimbabwe Mr.Bundu Dominic M

Mrs.Matingo Emily Fadzai F

Mrs.Mukonoweshuro Munashe Eunice Sasha F

19 YEMEN Mr.NOAMAN ANWAR ABDULAZIZ M

Mr.ATA FATEHI MOHAMMED ALI M

Mr.BINSHARAK FAHMI ABDULHADI OMER M



DATE EMAIL SIGN

carla.silva.pompilio@gmail.com

jeanondongo160@gmail.com

iman4islam@yahoo.com

saber_cc@hotmail.com

moh.gamil80@yahoo.com

mminky304@gmail.com

theregoesthecat@gmail.com

sanelisiwemamba@gmail.com

aisharahman84@yahoo.com

tbojang@yahoo.co.uk

romensah@mofep.gov.gh

irene_heathcote@yahoo.co.uk

juliabb21@yahoo.com

bettprissy@yahoo.com

tebellomots39oane@gmail.com

monnapula21@gmail.com

jockey2001@gmail.com

tavarescaniua@yahoo.com.br

shahedanat@gmail.com

albertinam04m@gmail.com

joseph.halwoodi@mof.gov.na

mildred.kambinda@mawf.gov.na

sionshifa@yahoo.com

bayoadekoje@gmail.com

ceebenny2@yahoo.com
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